
Suggested Use: Ages 2-3, chew 1 gummy daily.  Ages 4+ chew 2 gummies daily. Chew thoroughly before swallowing.

Other Ingredients: Glucose Syrup (from corn), Cane Sugar, Water, Gelatin, 
Citric Acid, Lactic Acid, Tartaric Acid, Natural Flavors, Natural Color 
(anthocyanins, black carrot).DIETARY SUPPLEMENT
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A blend of Vitamins
A, C, D, E, B’s & Zinc

MULTI
+ PROBIOTIC

KIDS’

KIDS’ MULTI 

Your little guys need solid nutrition to 
keep their growing bodies healthy... and 
if you're anything like us, you’re used 
to nightly broccoli battles. Well here’s a 
little peace of mind for you and yours. 
OLLY Kids’ Multi is a perfect blend of 
just what your kiddos need (plus a 
boost of probiotics!) to help fill in any 
nutritional gaps and support their 
overall wellness.* 

EXPERTLY BLENDED

Find your              at OLLY.com
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ON THE DAILY
For the best results, take 
OLLY Kids’ Multi daily.

HOW TO TAKE IT
Kiddos 2-3 yrs, chew one 
gummy, 4+, chew two 
gummies. No food or 
water needed.

NATURALLY TASTY
Fruit Punch & Berry Blast

Calories
Total Carbohydrate
 Sugars
Vitamin A (as vitamin A palmitate)
Vitamin C (as ascorbic acid)
Vitamin D3 (as cholecalciferol)
Vitamin E (as as d-alpha-tocopheryl)
Vitamin B6 (as pyridoxine HCl)
Folic Acid
Vitamin B12 (as cyanocobalamin)
Biotin
Pantothenic Acid 
 (as D-calcium Pantothenate)
Iodine (as potassium iodide)
Zinc (as zinc citrate)

Bacillus coagulans

Supplement Facts
Serving Size 1 or 2 Gummies / Servings Per Container 70 or 35

Amount 
Per 2 Gummies

% Daily Value for Children
2-3 Yrs of Age (1 Gummy)

% Daily Value for Adults & Children
4 Yrs of Age & Older (2 Gummies)

**
**

40%
38%
75%
90%
71%
50%
50%
25%
50%

21%
16%

**

1%†

**
40%
50%

150%
60%
50%
50%
50%
25%
50%

20%
17%

**

7.5
2 g
2 g

1000  IU
15 mg
300  IU

9 IU
0.5 mg

100 mcg
1.5 mcg

37.5 mcg
2.5 mg

15  mcg
 1.25 mg

250 Million CFU‡

15
4 g
4 g

2000  IU
30  mg
600  IU

18 IU
1 mg

200  mcg
3 mcg

75 mcg
5 mg

30  mcg
 2.5 mg

500 Million CFU‡
 † Percent Daily Value based on 2,000 calorie diet    **Daily Value (DV) not established

Distributed by: Olly Public Benefit Corp.
86 Graham St. #200, San Francisco, CA 94129
hello@olly.com . 1-844-HEY-OLLY
Made in Colo mbia. Packaged and quality tested in the U.S.A.
‡ At time of manufacture. ©
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 * This statement has not been evaluated by the Food 
and Drug Administration. This product is not intended 
to diagnose, treat, cure or prevent any disease.

Processed in a facility with products that may contain soy, 
egg, peanuts, tree nuts, milk, fish, shellfish and wheat.
Take only as directed. Do not exceed suggested dosage. 
If you have a medical condition, are on medication or 
are pregnant or nursing, please seek the advice of a 
qualified health care professional before using. Do not 
use if inner seal is broken or missing.
KEEP OUT OF THE REACH OF CHILDREN
Store in a cool, dry place.

PROBIOTIC
We included a super dose of 
probiotics (the good bugs) to help 
support healthy belly bacteria and 
a strong immune system.*


