

NATURALLY TASTY

Find your OLLY at OLLY.com

KIDS'

+ PROBIOTIC A blend of Vitamins A, C, D, E, B's & Zinc

GUMMIES

35

DIETARY SUPPLEMENT

to nightly broccoli battles. Well here's a little peace of mind for you and yours. OLLY Kids' Multi is a perfect blend of



a strong immune system.*

Suggested Use: Ages 2-3, chew 1 gummy daily. Ages 4+ chew 2 gummies daily. Chew thoroughly before swallowing.

Supplement Facts

Serving Size 1 or 2 Gummies / Servings Per Container 70 or 35

Amount % Dail Per 2 Gummies 2-3	y Value for Yrs of Age (Children 1 Gummy)	% Daily Value for Adults & 4 Yrs of Age & Older (& Children 2 Gummies
Calories	7.5		15	
Total Carbohydrate	2 g	**	4 g	1%t
Sugars	2 g	**	4 g	**
Vitamin A (as vitamin A palmitate) 1000 IU	40%	2000 IÜ	40%
Vitamin C (as ascorbic acid)	15 mg	38%	30 mg	50%
Vitamin D3 (as cholecalciferol)	300 IU	75%	600 IU	150%
Vitamin E (as as d-alpha-tocophe	eryl) 9 IU	90%	18 IU	60%
Vitamin B6 (as pyridoxine HCl)	0.5 mg	71%	1mg	50%
Folic Acid	100 mcg	50%	200 mcg	50%
Vitamin B12 (as cyanocobalamir	1.5 mcg	50%	3 mcg	50%
Biotin	37.5 mcg	25%	75 mcg	25%
Pantothenic Acid (as D-calcium Pantothenate)	2.5 mg	50%	5 mg	50%
lodine (as potassium iodide)	15 mcg	21%	30 mcg	20%
Zinc (as zinc citrate)	1.25 mg	16%	2.5 mg	17%
D. III	w orus			

500 Million CFU‡

(anthocyanins, black carrot).

†Percent Daily Value based on 2,000 calorie diet **Daily Value (DV) not established Other Ingredients: Glucose Syrup (from corn), Cane Sugar, Water, Gelatin, Citric Acid. Lactic Acid. Tartaric Acid. Natural Flavors. Natural Color

Processed in a facility with products that may contain soy, egg, peanuts, tree nuts, milk, fish, shellfish and wheat.

Take only as directed. Do not exceed suggested dosage. are pregnant or nursing, please seek the advice of a qualified health care professional before using. Do not use if inner seal is broken or missing.

KEEP OUT OF THE REACH OF CHILDREN Store in a cool, dry place.

*This statement has not been evaluated by the Food and Drug Administration. This product is not intended to diagnose, treat, cure or prevent any disease.



Made in Colo mbia, Packaged and quality tested in the U.S.A. At time of manufacture.